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Command Group

Commandant
Deputy Commandant

Command Sergeant Major
Command Executive Assistant

FAX

Quality Assurance Element/S&F Dev.

462-4509
462-7508
462-4244
462-5687
462-7551

Chief

Budget
Budget Analyst
PS

Chief

FAX

Information Management

IMO

School Company

Commander
Executive Officer
First Sergeant
Platoon Sergeants

Administration

FAX

462-7507

272-5067

462-5106
462-5682
462-5681
462-7551

422-7529

462-4890
462-4891
462-4882
462-8687
462-4794
462-4790
462-8125
462-7242
462-8627

Directorate of Training

Director of Training
Officer Training

NCOIC

ATTRS Manager/Registrar
Rehearsal Division

462-5671
462-5671
462-5689
462-5689
462-4525
462-7509

Directorate of Operations, Plans & Support

Director
Audio/Visual

Supply

Supply FAX

NCO Academy
Deputy Commandant
FAX

Directorate of Training & Doctrine

Director
NCOIC
Individual Training

Unit Capabilities

FAX

462-7507
462-5729
422-7179
422-7738
422-7541
422-7363

462-5103
462-5104
462-2149

422-7528
422-7505
422-7538
422-7453
422-7750
422-7393
422-7509
422-7441
422-7318
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